:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8717984

Mar 26, 2024 - 08:03 (UTC)

In epoch 272,437 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 711565 - 0.018271287 ETH®
65.65 USD

2 711566 - 0.018223788 ETH®
65.48 USD

3 711567 - 0.018328785 ETH®
65.86 USD

4 711568 - 0.018330013 ETH®
65.86 USD

S 711569 - 0.018385623 ETH®
66.06 USD

6 711570 - 0.018286487 ETH®
65.70 USD

7 711571 - 0.018332914 ETH®
65.87 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8717984
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/272437
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711565
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711566
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711567
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711568
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711569
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711570
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711571

B
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=

Validator Id

711572

711573

711574

711575

711576

711577

711578

711579

711580

Validator Id

326998

Amount

- 0.018368377
66.00 USD

- 0.018382401
66.05 USD

- 0.018366822
65.99 USD

- 0.018314704
65.81 USD

- 0.018248594
65.57 USD

- 0.018317969
65.82 USD

- 0.018290845
65.72 USD

- 0.018324414
65.84 USD

- 0.018288695
65.71 USD

Amount

+ 0.043755118
157.22 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711572
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711573
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711574
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711575
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711576
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711577
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711578
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711579
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/711580
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/326998

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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